AE Order Number Banner
Application Number: pMSG2431842724
SWD-2631
Spur Energy Partners LLC [328947]
11/13/24, 11:52 AM Banner Sheet - Admin Order Management
Revised March 23, 2017
RECEIVED: REVIEWER: TYPE: APP NO:

(inches)
Gage OD
(inches)
Max OD
(inches)
Tool ID
(inches)
Thread Connections
Box Up / Pin Down
Part Number
Size
(inches)
Weight
(lbs/ft) Std HT
5
11.5 - 15.0 4.408 - 4.560 4.125 4.2201 1.94 2-3/8 EUE 60350 60350HT
15.0 - 18.0 4.276 - 4.408 4.063 - 1.94 2-3/8 EUE 60349 -
18.0 - 20.8 4.156 - 4.276 4.000 4.0101 1.94 2-3/8 EUE 60352 60352HT
21.4 4.126 3.938 - 1.94 2-3/8 EUE 60353 60353HT
5-1/2
13.0 - 14.0 5.012 4.813 - 2.38 2-7/8 EUE 60358 60358HT
14.0 - 20.0 4.778 - 5.012 4.625
- 2.00 2-3/8 EUE 603552 60355HT2
- 2.38 2-7/8 EUE 603562 60356HT2
20.0 - 23.0 4.670 - 4.778 4.500
- 2.00 2-3/8 EUE 603572 60357HT2
- 2.38 2-7/8 EUE 603592 60359HT2
23.0 - 26.0 4.548 - 4.670
4.375 - 1.94 2-3/8 EUE 60354 60354HT
4.406 - 2.38 2-7/8 EUE 60351 60351HT
5-3/4
15.0 - 16.1 5.076 - 5.115 5.000
- 2.00 2-3/8 EUE 60357X 60357XHT
- 2.38 2-7/8 EUE 60358X 60358XHT
17.6 - 19.4 4.958 - 5.021 4.875
- 2.00 2-3/8 EUE 60357Y 60357YHT
- 2.38 2-7/8 EUE 60358Y 60358YHT
21.5 - 24.0 4.784 - 4.879 4.720
- 2.00 2-3/8 EUE 60357Z 60357ZHT
- 2.38 2-7/8 EUE 60358Z 60358ZHT
6
10.0 5.672 5.375 - 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60361 -
12.0 - 20.0 5.352 - 5.620 5.188 - 2.38 2-7/8 EUE 60360 60360HT
6-5/8
17.0 - 24.0 5.921 - 6.135 5.750 - 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60367 60367HT
20.0 - 24.0 5.921 - 6.049 5.750 - 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60368 60368HT
24.0 - 32.0 5.675 - 5.921 5.500
- 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60365 60365HT
- 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60369 60369HT
32.0 - 34.5 5.575 - 5.675 5.312 - 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60366 60366HT
1Maximum OD is across retracted drag blocks.
2Drilled for wireline.
* Designed for differential pressures up to 10,000 PSI.
Rubber Trim Upgrade Options (additional cost, inquire with a D&L sales associate): HSN, Viton, ECNER/Aflas, ECNER/HSN, EPDM

Tool ID
(inches)
Thread Connections
Box Up / Pin Down
Part Number
Size
(inches)
Weight
(lbs/ft) Std HT
7
17.0 - 20.0 6.456 - 6.538 6.250
6.2811 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60372-625 -
- 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60374-625 -
17.0 - 26.0 6.276 - 6.538 6.000
6.0621 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 603722 60372HT2
6.1251 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60374 60374HT
26.0 - 32.0 6.094 - 6.276 5.875
- 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 603702 60370HT2
5.9361 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60373 60373HT
29.0 - 35.0 6.004 - 6.184 5.812 - 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 603712 60371HT2
35.0 6.004 5.812 - 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60373-35 -
7-5/8
24.0 - 29.7 6.875 - 7.025 6.672
- 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60375 60375HT
- 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60378 60378HT
33.7 - 39.0 6.625 - 6.765 6.453
- 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60376 60376HT
- 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60377 60377HT
8-5/8
20.0 - 24.0 8.097 - 8.191 7.750 - 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60384 -
20.0 - 28.0 8.017 - 8.191 7.750 7.8271 4.00 4-1/2 EUE 60381 60381HT
24.0 - 40.0 7.725 - 8.097 7.500
- 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60385 60385HT
- 3.00 3-1/2 EUE 60387 60387HT
32.0 - 40.0 7.725 - 7.921 7.500 - 4.00 4-1/2 EUE 60382 60382HT
44.0 - 49.0 7.511 - 7.625 7.312 - 2.50 2-7/8 EUE 60386 60386HT
9-5/8
32.3 - 43.5 8.755 - 9.001 8.500 - 4.00 4-1/2 EUE 60396S** 60396HTr
43.5 - 53.5 8.535 - 8.755 8.250 - 4.00 4-1/2 EUE 60395S** 60395HTr
10-3/4
32.75 - 51.0 9.850 - 10.192 9.625 - 4.00 4-1/2 EUE 60301** -
51.0 - 65.7 9.560 - 9.850 9.312 - 4.00 4-1/2 EUE 60310** -
11-3/4